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BASSI LORENZO
RUSSO ROBERTO
BRUNO MATTEO
POLIZZOTTO ANDREA
COMELLI MATTEO
BEGA SIMONE
ARIATTA PIETRO
PAVESI PIETRO
ARIATTA LUCA
POLIZZOTTO GIUSEPPE
DUBINI VITTORIO
QUARTIROLI ANDREA
ARIATTA LORENZO
ZICHITTELLA DIEGO
SORDINO UMBERTO
PERONI ANDREA
JARACH TOMMASO
LEVI NICOLETTA
GNOCCHI CESARE
FARINA MARCO
TOSELLI MARCO
FERRARI ALBERTO
POZzZI PAOLO
PONTIROLI MARCO
ARIATTA GIANFRANCO
TOSI MAURIZIO
ARIATTA ALBERTO

DE GIGLIO ALESSIA
FIORE ALESSANDRO
TELLARINI FABRIZIO
MARATARO ELISA
OCCHIPINTI ILARIA
PRANDONI CAROLA
CORRA' MANUELA
SALVATONI GABRIELE
ARIATTA BIANCA
TERRASI LUCA
BERRETTI LEONARDO
DE RAI LUCA

DE VECCHI MAX
TOSCANO MASSIMO

CHRONO 2021 |NOTES

1.07.38
1.13.00
1.14.00
1.21.01
1.21.33
1.22.00
1.24.00
1.25.18
1.25.40
1.26.27
1.28.27
1.28.28
1.30.59
1.33.52
1.33.53
1.34.50
1.36.35
1.37.10
1.38.48
1.38.58
1.40.55
1.40.59
1.41.43
1.47.44
1.48.50
1.48.50
1.48.50
1.49.55
1.54.01
1.54.59
1.56.15
1.57.00
1.59.46
2.10.58
2.10.58
2.19.48
2.25.08
2.25.09
2.37.01
2.37.01
2.37.44

PRINCE OF MOTTARON 2021

JUNIOR KOM 2004-05-06-07

JUNIOR POM 2008

JUNIOR KOM 2009-10
KING OF MOTTARON 2004-2007

PRINCE OF MOTTARON 2008

* QUEEN OF MOTTARON 2010-2016

PRINCE OF MOTTARON 2003

ONE AND ONLY WINTER KING OF MOTTARON

PRINCESS OF MOTTARON 2021

PRINCESS OF MOTTARON 2017



